KINGSTON CITY PD/NY0550100

ID No./SSN
2016-14338
2016-14337
2016-14336
2016-14335
2016-14334
2016-14333
2016-14332
2016-14331
2016-14330
2016-14329
2016-14328
2016-14327
2016-14326
2016-14325
2016-14324
2016-14323
2016-14322
2016-14321
2016-14320
2016-14319
2016-14318
2016-14317
2016-14316
2016-14315
2016-14314
2016-14313
2016-14312
2016-14311
2016-14310
2016-14309
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2016-14302
2016-14301
2016-14300
2016-14299
2016-14298
2016-14297
2016-14295
2016-14294
2016-14293
2016-14292
2016-14291
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Date/DOB Time

Officer

07/06/16 23:3923:39:36
07/06/16 23:3823:38:48
07/06/16 23:2923:29:23
07/06/16 23:1123:11:50
07/06/16 22:3322:33:06
07/06/16 22:1422:14:30
07/06/16 22:0922:09:45
07/06/16 21:5721:57:40
07/06/16 21:4921:49:36
07/06/16 21:4821:48:23
07/06/16 21:2321:23:54
07/06/16 21:2221:22:48
07/06/16 20:4520:45:18
07/06/16 20:2920:29:53
07/06/16 20:0920:09:28
07/06/16 20:0820:08:02
07/06/16 20:0920:09:22
07/06/16 19:5819:58:53
07/06/16 19:3719:37:58
07/06/16 19:1419:14:27
07/06/16 18:5518:55:41
07/06/16 18:4518:45:05
07/06/16 18:3818:38:09
07/06/16 18:2518:25:34
07/06/16 18:0918:07:10
07/06/16 18:0418:04:49
07/06/16 18:0218:02:14
07/06/16 17:5317:53:04
07/06/16 17:1917:19:18
07/06/16 16:2816:28:42
07/06/16 15:2515:25:27
07/06/16 14:4714:47:00
07/06/16 14:2514:15:57
07/06/16 14:1014:10:07
07/06/16 13:5413:54:20
07/06/16 13:4713:47:48
07/06/16 13:4313:43:01
07/06/16 13:3313:33:04
07/06/16 13:1013:10:49
07/06/16 13:0213:02:02
07/06/16 12:5412:54:43
07/06/16 12:4712:47:25
07/06/16 12:1812:18:01
07/06/16 11:4311:43:34
07/06/16 11:2811:28:30
07/06/16 11:1211:12:59
07/06/16 11:0611:06:53
07/06/16 11:0411:04:24
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11
11
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11
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11
11

Location/Address

SUNOCO MART

163 TREMPER AVENUE, KINGSTON
STONY RUN APARTMENTS
BROADWAY @ PINE GROVE AVE, KINGSTON
33 HENRY STREET, KINGSTON

, KINGSTON

19 FURNACE STREET, KINGSTON
HAZEL STREET, KINGSTON
CHANDLER DRIVE, KINGSTON

FAMILY OF WOODSTOCK - FAMILY INN
KOENIG BOULEVARD, KINGSTON

3 GRANVIEW AVE , KINGSTON
CLINTON AVENUE, KINGSTON

36 LIBERTY STREET, KINGSTON

CEDAR STREET @ PROSPECT STREET, KINGSTON

, KINGSTON

BIG BUBBLE LAUNDROMAT

MUNICIPAL PARKING LOT

, KINGSTON

CITGO

18 EAST ST. JAMES STREET, KINGSTON
97 DOWNS STREET, KINGSTON

16 OAK ST, KINGSTON

53 GARDEN STREET, KINGSTON
KINGSTON HIGH SCHOOL

SPRING BROOK VILLAGE APARTMENTS
82 HENRY STREET, KINGSTON

POINTE OF PRAISE FAMILY LIFE CENTER
QUICK CHEK

KINGSTON HIGH SCHOOL

82 HENRY STREET, KINGSTON
KINGSTON CITY POLICE DEPARTMENT
BRICKYARD

AT HOME ANTIQUES

407 DELAWARE AVENUE, KINGSTON

10 VAN DEUSEN STREET, KINGSTON
300 AARON COURT, KINGSTON

DOWNS STREET @ ORA PLACE, KINGSTON
BARMANN AVE, KINGSTON

WILTWYCK GARDENS

79 GREEN STREET, KINGSTON

71 EAST CHESTER STREET, KINGSTON
BROADWAY, KINGSTON

, KINGSTON

BROADWAY @ LIBERTY ST, KINGSTON
17 CLINTON AVENUE, KINGSTON
SENATE HOUSE MUSEUM

17 HUDSON VALLEY LANDING, KINGSTON

Page 1

Signal/Individual
DISPUTE 27D

UNWANTED SUBJECT 110
BURGLARY/DELAYED 43D

MOTOR VEHICLE / TRAFFIC STOP...

PATROL REQUEST 12
ABUSE-NON SEXUAL 31
DISPUTE 27D

FIREWORKS 011A

ASSIST ANOTHER AGENCY 25

ASSIST FIRE DEPARTMENT/AMBUL...

TRAFFIC DETAIL 100

SUSPICIOUS CONDITION/VEHICLE...

CRIMINAL MISCHIEF 10
FOUND PROPERTY 19
FIGHT 09

CIVIL MATTER 08

PATROL REQUEST 12
FOOT PATROL 68A
HARASSMENT 27
LARCENY 44

DOMESTIC COMPLAINT 78
PATROL REQUEST 12
DISPUTE 27D

UNWANTED SUBJECT 110
ALARM-COMMERCIAL 74C
INFORMATION ONLY 04
FOLLOW-UP 04F
ALARM-COMMERCIAL 74C
MVA/PROPERTY DAMAGE 50
ALARM-COMMERCIAL 74C
ATTEMPT TO LOCATE 06
DOMESTIC COMPLAINT 78
PROACTIVE DUTY - SPECIFIED ...
INFORMATION ONLY 04
CITIZEN SERVICE 24
CRIMINAL MISCHIEF 10
INTOXICATED PERSON 97

MOTOR VEHICLE / TRAFFIC STOP...

GRAFFITI 62G
HARASSMENT 27
DISPUTE 27D

ANIMAL COMPLAINT 45

MOTOR VEHICLE / TRAFFIC STOP...

LOST PROPERTY 20

MOTOR VEHICLE / TRAFFIC STOP...

ROBBERY 46
FOUND PROPERTY 19

911 (ABANDONED/NO VOICE/PRAN...

Disposition
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Call for Service
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Call for Service
Call for Service



KINGSTON CITY PD/NY0550100

ID No./SSN Date/DOB Time Officer
2016-14289 07/06/16 11:0211:02:50 11
2016-14288 07/06/16 09:4009:40:56 11
2016-14287 07/06/16 10:4110:41:46 S145
2016-14286 07/06/16 10:3610:36:29 11
2016-14285 07/06/16 10:2810:28:00 11
2016-14284 07/06/16 10:1610:16:22 11
2016-14283 07/06/16 10:0010:00:05 11
2016-14282 07/06/16 09:4609:46:09 11
2016-14281 07/06/16 09:4309:43:08 11
2016-14280 07/06/16 09:2109:21:29 11
2016-14279 07/06/16 09:1409:10:31 234
2016-14278 07/06/16 09:0909:09:57 11
2016-14277 07/06/16 08:4108:41:58 11
2016-14276 07/06/16 08:2908:29:58 11
2016-14275 07/06/16 06:3506:35:01 18
2016-14274 07/06/16 06:1106:11:37 18
2016-14273 07/06/16 04:0804:08:25 18
2016-14271 07/06/16 02:1902:19:59 S198
2016-14270 07/06/16 02:0902:09:25 18
2016-14269 07/06/16 01:4001:40:42 18
2016-14268 07/06/16 01:3601:36:40 18
2016-14267 07/06/16 01:2901:29:21 S198
2016-14266 07/06/16 01:2901:29:04 18
2016-14265 07/06/16 01:1801:18:43 18
2016-14264 07/06/16 01:1501:15:54 18
2016-14263 07/06/16 01:1401:14:24 18
2016-14262 07/06/16 01:0101:01:38 18
2016-14261 07/06/16 00:2000:20:55 18
2016-14260 07/06/16 00:0800:08:48 18
2016-14259 07/06/16 00:0800:08:51 S198
2016-14296 07/06/16 12:3412:34:18 11
2016-14272 07/06/16 03:3403:34:17 18

Location/Address

GRAND ST, KINGSTON

51 CLIFTON AVENUE, KINGSTON
139 MURRAY STREET, KINGSTON
BROADMOR APARTMENTS

9 MAIN STREET, KINGSTON
COLONIAL HILLS APARTMENTS
MR. JOSEPH'S BARBER SHOP
DUNKIN DONUTS (BROADWAY)
EDSON ELEMENTARY SCHOOL
HENRY STREET @ PROSPECT STREET, KINGSTON
KINGSTON POINT BEACH
KINGSTON CITY COURT
LOUGHRAN PARK

FLATBUSH AVENUE @ FARRELLY STREET, KINGS...

GALLO MEMORIAL PARK

KINGSTON POLICE DEPARTMENT

JOHN F. KENNEDY ELEMENTARY SCHOOL
CREEK LOCKS ROAD, ROSENDALE

120 ELMENDORF STREET, KINGSTON

120 ELMENDORF STREET, KINGSTON
FORSYTH PARK

CEDAR STREET DELI

DIETZ STADIUM

230 ELMENDORF STREET, KINGSTON

WILTWYCK CHAPTER NY DAUGHTERS OF THE AME...

ACADEMY GREEN PARK

WOLF-TEC INDUSTRIES

LOUGHRAN PARK

ALBANY AVE @ CHANDLER DR, KINGSTON
HENRY STREET, KINGSTON

FRANKLIN STREET @ PINE STREET, KINGSTON
ORCHARD HILL NORTH

Page 2

Signal/Individual Type
ROAD CLOSURE 101A

ANIMAL COMPLAINT 45

FRAUD 42A

WIRES/TREE DOWN 70W
MVA/PROPERTY DAMAGE 50
FOLLOW-UP 04F

CHECK WELFARE 111

PARKING PROBLEM 87
WIRES/TREE DOWN 70W

MOTOR VEHICLE / TRAFFIC STOP...
FOOT PATROL 68A

PRISONER ARRAIGNMENT 123A
FOOT PATROL 68A

DISABLED VEHICLE 05

PREMISE CHECK - COMMERCIAL/R...
INFORMATION ONLY 04
ALARM-COMMERCIAL 74C

CHECK WELFARE 111

DOMESTIC COMPLAINT 78

PATROL REQUEST 12

PREMISE CHECK - COMMERCIAL/R...
UNWANTED SUBJECT 110
PREMISE CHECK - COMMERCIAL/R...
INTOXICATED PERSON 97
ALARM-COMMERCIAL 74C

PREMISE CHECK - COMMERCIAL/R...
ALARM-COMMERCIAL 74C

PREMISE CHECK - COMMERCIAL/R...
MOTOR VEHICLE / TRAFFIC STOP...
FIREWORKS 011A

DISPUTE 27D

DOMESTIC COMPLAINT 78

Disposition
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]
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A
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Call for Service
Call for Service
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Call for Service
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